43020721.51 - cubio Just Metal Div sortiment
ETS-66100

Short Description

cubio Just Metal Div sortiment ETS-66100 12 rum
BxDxH: 650x650x77mm Zinkbelagt

Product Images
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Additional Information

Bredde

Dybde

Hgjde
Toldtarifnummer
Produktmateriale

Produktoverflade

525

525

77
94032080
Stalplade

Galvaniseret
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